PISTON
PUMPS
2.
1.
2 1
Specifications
Flange
Mtg.

kg (lbs.)
LP-1A-10 2.2 (4.9)
Model Number Designation
Performance Characteristics
For performance characteristics, refer to models of pressure compensator type on page 10 to 16.
Pipe Flange Kit
For pipe flange, refer to form of pressure compensator type on page 7.
Design Standards:None
80
90
Japanese Standard "JIS"
European Design Standard
N. American Design Standard
...........
...............
...............
Available to supply pump with anti-clockwise rotation.  Consult
Yuken for details.
When A10 pump is used as the foot Mtg., order the Mtg. Bracket
 kit shown below separately.  Refer to page 17 for dimensions of
the Mtg. bracket.
The axial port is not available to the N.American Design Standard of
 A37 and A56.
Note: The mounting bracket kit consists of a mounting bracket, 2 hex.
bolts and 2 plain washer.
No.59
Pilot Pressure Control Type Pressure
Compensator
A10 / A16 / A22 / A37 / A56 / A70 / A90 / A145
"A" Series Piston Pumps
PISTON
PUMPS
1.
2.
3.
2 3
2 3
1
3
Installation Drawing
Model Numbers "C" Thd. "D" Thd.
Rc 1/2
1/2 BSP.F
1/2 NPT
A10-FR07-12
A10-FR07-
1280
"E" Thd.
Rc 3/8
3/8 BSP.F
3/8 NPT
Rc 1/4
1/4 BSP.Tr
1/4 NPT
Port
Drain Port
Suction Port
Discharge Port
65 - 75 Nm
(575 - 664 IN. lbs)
Tightening Torque
40 - 50 Nm
(354 - 443 IN. lbs)
4.79(.1886)
4.76(.1874)
93 (3.66)
Dia.
11 (.4
3)
(4.17)